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Matrix Code
05A
05D
O5H
05L
05M
050
05Q
05w
Matrix Code
03J
03K

Eligible Activity
Senior Services

Youth Services
Employment Training
Child Care Services
Health Services
Mental Health Services
Subsistence Payment
Food Banks

Eligible Activity
Water/Sewer Improvements

Street Improvements
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BRAZORIA COUNTY,TX
PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 10-01-2019 and 09-30-2020

PUBLIC SERVICES

Number of Persons Benefitting

326

677

17

1,687

91

75

58

223

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 3,154
PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Number of Persons Benefitting

920

371

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 1,291
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